
PRIMARY NEED
Type of School Type of Placement Cost of Placement

School Name Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year ASD HI MLD MSI NSA OTH PD PMLD SEMH SLCN SLD SPLD VI Grand Total

Abbeyfields 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 14 X 15 39 X 72

It is not possible to extract the individual cost of a placement as SEN education is an integral part of all 
school budgets. We are able to provide average additional annual costs of support to a pupil with SEN as 
reflected in a Education Health and Care Plans or SEN Statement :
Mainstream Schools and Academies £4511
Special Schools : £7,482

Acklington C of E First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Acomb First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Adderlane County 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 10 14 X 26
Allendale Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 12 X X 23
Alnwick St Michaels CoE First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 10 X X 12 X 29
Alnwick The Duke's Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 12 X 9 X 29
Amble First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 8 X 6 X X 22
Amble Links First Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 7 X X 14
Ashington High School Sports College Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 12 6 47 X X 40 8 8 X 128
Astley Community High School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 7 X 16 X X 7 X 12 55
Atkinson House School Maintained Special School Day - 38 weeks over year 59 59
Barndale House Special School Maintained Special School Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X 31 X 37
Beaconhill Community Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 13 X X X 15 X 36
Beaufront 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 11 X 18
Bede Academy Academy Day - 38 weeks over year 15 10 74 6 X 35 15 11 X 174
Bedlington Station Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 19 X X X 16 39
Bedlington West End 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X 7 24 35
Bedlington Whitley Memorial Church of England First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X 10 36 X X 54
Bedlingtonshire Community High School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 22 8 X X 17 10 X X 74
Belford First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 14
Belford St Marys C o E Voluntary Aided Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 10 X X X X 7 X 27
Bellingham First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
Bellingham Middle School A Specialist Sports College Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 7 X X X X X 17
Belsay First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Berwick Academy Academy Day - 38 weeks over year X X 52 X 12 X 34 11 X 13 X 138
Berwick Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 9 X 20 X X 11 10 X 60
Bothal Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 8 X X X 22 28 X 70
Branton Community 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Broomhaugh C of E First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X
Broomhill 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 9 X X X 21
Broomley 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 15 X X X X X 30
Burnside Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 10 X X 6 X 22
CAMBO FIRST SCHOOL Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Cambois Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 7 7 21
Central Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 46 X X 28 60 X X 148
Chollerton C of E Aided First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Choppington Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 10 X X 19 X 36
Cleaswell Hill Special School Maintained Special School Day - 38 weeks over year 44 X 12 X 12 X 29 22 33 X 163
Collingwood School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 67 X 27 X 12 25 X 137
CORBRIDGE CofE 1st SCHOOL Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 12
Corbridge Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 6 X X X X 31
Cragside C of E Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 11 X X 9 18 42
Cramlington Eastlea Primary Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 11 7 X 16 19 X X X 61
Cramlington Hillcrest School Maintained Special School Day - 38 weeks over year 9 X 17 X 17 7 7 X X 62
CRAMLINGTON LEARNING VILLAGE Academy Day - 38 weeks over year 11 10 24 X 35 X X 45 12 17 X 163
Cramlington Village Primary School Free School Day - 38 weeks over year X 18 X X X X 8 40
CROFTWAY PRIMARY ACADEMY Academy Day - 38 weeks over year X X 15 6 27 18 X 76
Darras Hall First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 8 10 X 24
Dr. Thomlinson C of E Middle Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 14 X X X X X X 30
Ellingham C of E First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 13
Ellington Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 10 X 8 9 X 31
Embleton Vincent Edwards C of E First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
FELTON COE FIRST SCHOOL Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Glendale Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X
Grange View CE 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
Greenhaugh County First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X X
Greenhead C of E First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
Guidepost Ringway Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 8 X 19
Haltwhistle Community Campus  (Multi-Academy Trust) Academy Day - 38 weeks over year X 8 X X X 20 X 39
Haltwhistle Community Campus (Multi-Academy Trust) Academy Day - 38 weeks over year X 25 X X X X 8 47
Harbottle C of E 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X



HARESIDE PRIMARY SCHOOL Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 32 X 15 19 72
Haydon Bridge High School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 34 X X 26 X 8 X 85
Haydon Bridge Shaftoe Trust Voluntary Controlled Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 20 X X X X X 33
Heddon St. Andrew's School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X 8 18
Henshaw Church of England Aided Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 6 X X X X 15
Herdley Bank C of E VA Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Hexham East First  School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X 6 13 X X 32
Hexham Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 10 X X 8 12 X 15 61
HEXHAM PRIORY SCHOOL Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 10 68 78
Highfield Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 6 14 7 X 6 X 39
Hipsburn First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X X X 21
Holy Island CE FIRST SCHOOL Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Holy Trinity CofE First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 6 X X 12
Holywell First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 10 X 6 19
Horton Grange Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 45 X X 30 27 X 109
Hugh Joicey C of E Aided First Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 6 X 12
Humshaugh C of E Aided First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
James Calvert Spence College Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 6 X 10 X X 16 X 10 47
James Calvert Spence College - South Avenue Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 11 X 7 X 18 X 7 49
Kielder Community 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X
Lindisfarne Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 7 8 X X X 26
Linton Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
LONGHORSLEY ST HELENS CE FIRST Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Longhoughton C of E 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Lowick Church of England Voluntary Controlled First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
Malvins Close Primary Academy Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 20 X X 8 22 58
Meadowdale Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 7 X 21 X X 13 17 7 71
Mickley County 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Morpeth All Saints CE First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X 10 X 23
Morpeth Chantry Middle School Academy Day - 38 weeks over year X X 19 11 X X 10 10 13 X 74
Morpeth First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 8 X X 26
Morpeth Road Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 29 X 9 31 X 73
Morpeth Stobhillgate First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 21 X 26
Mowbray Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X 11 33 53
Netherton Northside 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X
New Delaval County Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 17 16 15 X 56
New Hartley First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Newbrough C of E Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Newminster County Middle School Academy Day - 38 weeks over year X X 64 X X 15 11 X X 103
Newsham Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 17 X 16 40
Norham St Ceolwulf's C of E First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
NORTHBURN PRIMARY SCHOOL Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 6 X X 6 X X 20
Northumberland Church of England Academy Academy Day - 38 weeks over year 76 11 153 X 8 X 15 99 231 29 31 X 663
Otterburn First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
OVINGHAM C E FIRST SCHOOL Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X X 16
Ovingham Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 13 X X X 9 11 10 X 52
Pegswood County Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 20 X 28
Ponteland Community High School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 9 6 7 X X X X 17 6 29 81
Ponteland Community Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 6 11 X 20 X 11 59
Ponteland First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 7 X X 13 X 33
Prudhoe Castle First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 12
Prudhoe Community High School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 7 X 33 X 6 X 10 7 16 X 86
Prudhoe West First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 15 X 31
Pupil Referral Unit (School) Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 18 X X 29
Queen Elizabeth High School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 15 15 X X 20 X X 12 X 69
Red Row Community 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X 10 6 26
Richard Coates C of E Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 22 X X 18 9 X 15 71
Rothbury First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Scremerston First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X 12
SEAHOUSES FIRST SCHOOL Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 11
Seahouses Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 7 X X 6 17
Seaton Delaval 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 6 X 20 X X 19 X 53
Seaton Sluice 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X 9 X 15
Seaton Sluice Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 9 X X 11 6 X X 34
SEGHILL FIRST SCHOOL Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 9 9 X X 26
Shanklea Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 14 X X 18 16 X X 61
Shilbottle First Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
Slaley First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X



Spittal Community School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 7 23 38
St Aidans First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 9 X X 10 X 28
ST Bedes RC Voluntary Aided Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 15 X 9 X X 30
St Benedicts RC Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X 11 X X 23
St Benet Biscop Catholic Academy Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 10 X 10 X 9 X 30 8 X X 85
St Cuthberts RC VA First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X 10 19
St Josephs RC VA Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 7 X 18 X X 6 8 X 47
St Marys RC Voluntary Aided First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 9 X X X X 14
St Matthews Catholic Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 9 X X 9 X X X 29
ST PAULS CATHOLIC ACADEMY Academy Day - 38 weeks over year X X 8 X X 16
ST PAUL'S RC  VA MIDDLE SCHOOL Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 8 X X 8 X X 7 X 33
St Peters Catholic Academy Academy Day - 38 weeks over year X X
ST Roberts RC First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 6 X X 12
St Wilfrid's RC Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 30 X X 34 37 X X 108
St. Mary's C.E. 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 9 X 16 30
St. Paul's Roman Catholic Voluntary Aided First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 6 X X X 11 X 27
Stakeford Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 9 12 11 34
Stamfordham First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 11
Stannington 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 9 X X 22
Stead Lane Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 6 X X 10 34 54
SWANSFIELD PARK FIRST SCHOOL Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 17 X X X X X X 33
Swarland First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 6 X X 13
The Blyth Academy Academy Day - 38 weeks over year X 203 8 6 74 10 X 303
The Dales School Maintained Special School Day - 38 weeks over year 25 X X X 24 14 X 76
The Duchess's Community High School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 18 X 31 X X 21 X 33 114
The Grove Special School Maintained Special School Day - 38 weeks over year X 10 X 27 43
The King Edward VI School Academy Day - 38 weeks over year 15 X 59 23 X 8 8 13 X 133
The Sele First School, Hexham Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 6 X 12 X X 29
Thropton Village 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 6 X X X X 11
Tritlington C of E 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Tweedmouth Community Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 16 X X 20 X 10 X 57
Tweedmouth Prior Park 1st Scho Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year 6 6 8 18 7 45
Tweedmouth West First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 16 X X 11 32
Wark C of E First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Warkworth C of E 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
West Woodburn 1st School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X
Whalton C of E First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
Whitfield C of E Aided Primary School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Whitley Chapel C of E First Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Whittingham First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
WHITTONSTALL FIRST SCHOOL Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Whytrig Middle School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 10 X X 8 X 29
Wooler First School Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X 7 X 8 18
WYLAM FIRST SCHOOL Maintained  Day - 38 weeks over year X X 15 15 11 X 44
Grand Total 551 160 1929 6 122 248 176 57 1480 1629 239 524 74 7195

Independent School

Number of placements Number of establishments Average cost
145 23 £171,071.59



Primary Need
School Name Type of School Type of Placement Cost of Placement ASD HI MLD MSI NSA OTH PD PMLD SEMH SLCN SLD SPLD VI Grand Total

Abbeyfields 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 15 13 25 X 55

It is not possible to extract the individual cost of a placement as 
SEN education is an integral part of all school budgets. We are 
able to provide average additional annual costs of support to a 
pupil with SEN as reflected in a Education Health and Care Plans 
or SEN Statement :
Mainstream Schools and Academies £4511
Special Schools : £7,482

Acklington C of E First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
Acomb First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Adderlane Academy Academy Day - 38 weeks over year X X 17 X X 26
Allendale Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 7 X X 15
Alnwick The Duke's Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 12 X X X 24
Amble First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 6 X X X 19
Amble Links First Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X 14
Ashington High School Sports College Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 9 X 21 X X 40 8 8 X 97
Astley Community High School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 13 X 6 7 X 11 X 48
Atkinson House School Maintained Special School Day - 38 weeks over year X 63 X X 66
Barndale House Special School Maintained Special School Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X 27 X 38
Beaconhill Community Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 9 X 7 12 32
Beaufront 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Bede Academy Academy Day - 38 weeks over year 22 8 62 X X 31 11 X X 149
Bedlington Station Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 16 X X X 13 35
Bedlington West End 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 8 13 X 27
Bedlington Whitley Memorial Church of England First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 11 23 16 X 58
Bedlingtonshire Community High School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 27 X X X 29 9 X 6 X 87
Belford First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Belford St Marys C o E Voluntary Aided Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 7 X X X X 8 X X 28
Bellingham First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
Bellingham Middle School A Specialist Sports College Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X 14
Belsay Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X
Berwick Academy Academy Day - 38 weeks over year X X 43 X 10 X 23 13 X 16 X 119
Berwick Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 7 X 21 X X 13 9 X 63
Bothal Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 7 X X X 18 33 66
Branton Community Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Broomhaugh C of E First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 11 X 18
Broomhill 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 9 7 19
Broomley 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 15 X X X X 27
Burnside Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 20 X 31
CAMBO FIRST SCHOOL Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
Cambois Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X 7 19
Central Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 21 X 16 64 X 115
Chollerton C of E Aided First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
Choppington Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 6 11 9 26
Cleaswell Hill Special School Maintained Special School Day - 38 weeks over year 59 X 12 X 13 X 23 24 31 X 173
Collingwood School Maintained Special School Day - 38 weeks over year 62 X 21 X X 23 X 21 X X 137
CORBRIDGE CofE 1st SCHOOL Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Corbridge Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X 11 30
Cragside C of E Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 9 20 36
Cramlington Eastlea Primary Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 12 X X 23 23 X X X 67
Cramlington Hillcrest School Maintained Special School Day - 38 weeks over year 59 15 74
CRAMLINGTON LEARNING VILLAGE Academy Day - 38 weeks over year 10 10 48 X 15 X X 34 18 X 15 X 163
Cramlington Village Primary School Free School Day - 38 weeks over year X X 18 X X X 7 15 53
CROFTWAY PRIMARY ACADEMY Academy Day - 38 weeks over year X X 14 X 22 24 X 70
Darras Hall Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 6 X 16
Dr. Thomlinson C of E Middle Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 10 X X X X 19
Ellingham C of E Aided Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 14
Ellington Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 7 X X 10 9 X 37
Embleton Vincent Edwards C of E Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
Felton C of E Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Glendale Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 6 X X X X 13
Grange View CE 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 12 15
Greenhaugh County First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X
Greenhead C of E First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Guidepost Ringway Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 9 20
Haltwhistle Community Campus  (Multi-Academy Trust) Academy Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X 21 35
Haltwhistle Community Campus (Multi-Academy Trust) Academy Day - 38 weeks over year 16 X X X X 6 32
Harbottle C of E 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
HARESIDE PRIMARY SCHOOL Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 6 31 X 13 12 63
Haydon Bridge High School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 40 6 14 9 10 X 86



Haydon Bridge Shaftoe Trust Voluntary Controlled Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X X 16
Heddon on the Wall St. Andrew's C E Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 6 14
Henshaw Church of England Aided Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X X
Hexham East First  School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X 9 X X 22
Hexham Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 6 X X 14 7 X 7 45
HEXHAM PRIORY SCHOOL Maintained Special School Day - 38 weeks over year 11 X 73 85
Highfield Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 6 X 16 X 14 8 12 58
Hipsburn Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 11
Holy Island CE FIRST SCHOOL Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X
Holy Trinity CofE First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X X
Holywell First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 8 X X 15
Horton Grange Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 40 X X 24 23 X X 92
Hugh Joicey C of E Aided First Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Humshaugh C of E Aided First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X
James Calvert Spence College Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 17 12 X X 24 6 16 79
Kielder Community 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X
Lindisfarne Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 6 X X 10 X X 28
Linton Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X
LONGHORSLEY ST HELENS CE FIRST Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X
Longhoughton C of E Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 6 X 14
Lowick Church of England Voluntary Controlled First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Malvins Close Primary Academy Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 6 13 X X 30 6 X 66
Meadowdale Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 13 X X X 18 24 X 71
Mickley County 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
Morpeth All Saints CE First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X X 8 X 21
Morpeth Chantry Middle School Academy Day - 38 weeks over year X X 19 X X X 12 12 15 74
Morpeth First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 6 X X 18
Morpeth Road Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 24 X 11 34 72
Morpeth Stobhillgate First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 23 30
Mowbray Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 16 21 X 40
Netherton Northside 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X
New Delaval County Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X 9 17 X X 38
New Hartley First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 7 X 20
Newbrough C of E Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
Newminster County Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 50 X 13 10 X 83
Newsham Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 20 9 7 18 X 57
Norham St Ceolwulf's C of E First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
NORTHBURN PRIMARY SCHOOL Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 7 X X X X X 17
Northumberland Church of England Academy Academy Day - 38 weeks over year 75 7 98 8 7 17 96 250 27 33 X 622
Otterburn First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
OVINGHAM C E FIRST SCHOOL Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X
Ovingham Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 12 X X 8 11 7 X 48
Pegswood County Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X X 19 X 29
Ponteland Community High School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 7 X X X X X X 11 6 12 50
Ponteland Community Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 10 X 10 X 21 X 7 56
Ponteland Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 6 X X 19 39
Prudhoe Castle First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 8 X X X 16
Prudhoe Community High School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 8 X 25 11 X 13 X 10 X 79
Prudhoe West First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 11 26
Pupil Referral Unit (School) Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 6 X 12
Queen Elizabeth High School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 11 X X X X 17 6 X 47
Red Row Community 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 6 X 14 10 36
Richard Coates C of E Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 31 X 16 7 X 10 66
Rothbury First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 6 X X 13
Scremerston First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Seahouses Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Seahouses Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X X
Seaton Delaval 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 20 X X 20 49
Seaton Sluice 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 6 X 8 X 19
Seaton Sluice Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 8 X X 13 X X 36
SEGHILL FIRST SCHOOL Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 9 6 6 X X 25
Shanklea Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 9 7 X 25 17 X 66
Shilbottle Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X 13
Slaley First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Spittal Community School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 21 26
St Aidans First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 7 X 6 7 25
ST Bedes RC Voluntary Aided Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 11 X 7 X X 25
St Benedicts RC Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 6 X X X 16
St Benet Biscop Catholic Academy Academy Day - 38 weeks over year 10 X 15 X X 20 X X X 67
St Cuthberts RC VA First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X 6 14



St Josephs RC VA Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 8 X 6 X X 7 X X 38
St Marys RC Voluntary Aided First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 16 X 6 X 28
St Matthews Catholic Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X 10 X X 30
St Michaels C of E Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 7 14 X 29
ST PAULS CATHOLIC ACADEMY Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 8 X 7 X X 19
ST PAUL'S RC  VA MIDDLE SCHOOL Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 6 X X X X X X X 20
St Peters Catholic Academy Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
ST Roberts RC First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 11
St Wilfrid's RC Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 21 X 24 24 X X 76
St. Mary's C.E. 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X 11 X 20
St. Paul's RC Voluntary Aided Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X X 13
Stakeford Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 9 13 16 44
Stamfordham Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
Stannington 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Stead Lane Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X 16 33
Swansfield Park Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 21 X 6 X 6 X X 47
Swarland Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
The Blyth Academy Academy Day - 38 weeks over year X X 26 X X 50 6 X X 98
The Dales School Maintanined Special School Day - 38 weeks over year 26 X X X 34 14 6 X 89
The Duchess's Community High School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year 17 X 31 X X 20 X 29 X 108
The Grove Special School Maintanined Special School Day - 38 weeks over year X 9 29 X 45
The King Edward VI School Academy Day - 38 weeks over year 12 X 50 X 10 X 15 7 9 X 113
The Sele First School, Hexham Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 9 X X 7 12 X X 34
Thropton Village 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Tritlington C of E 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X
Tweedmouth Community Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X 22 X X X 24 X 9 X 73
Tweedmouth Prior Park 1st Scho Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 9 X 10 16 6 47
Tweedmouth West First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 15 X X X X 24
Wark C of E First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X
Warkworth C of E Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X X X 11
West Woodburn 1st School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Whalton C of E Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Whitfield C of E Aided Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X
Whitley Chapel C of E First Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
Whittingham C of E Primary School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X
WHITTONSTALL FIRST SCHOOL Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X X
Whytrig Middle School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 17 X X 6 X 36
Wooler First School Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X 6 X X X 18
WYLAM FIRST SCHOOL Maintained Day - 38 weeks over year X X X X 8 10 8 X 32
Grand Total 568 153 1461 7 71 264 162 58 1373 1583 230 495 75 6500

Independent School

Number of placements Number of establishments Average cost
151 19 £27,416.04


